SEASONAL SAKE PAIRING
78

Nichi Nichi
Powerful and penetrating flavor with a beautiful, lingering
aftertaste. Crafted from high-altitude Yamada Nishiki for
intensity and clarity

Ohmine 3 Grain
Cloudy and soft with creamy rice notes and a gentle
sweetness. The texture is smooth and slightly effervescent

Senkin Retro
Nostalgic rice aroma with a creamy, mellow palate.
Balanced acidity and sweetness evoke a classic, retro style

Tamano Hikari 94
A bold, rich Junmai Ginjo with a touch of
sweetness and deep flavors

Price is exclusive of prevailing government taxes and service charge



SAKE

carafe
(180ml)

PREMIUM
For those who appreciate complex, matured flavors

Aramasa Private Label Amagaeru Sparkling
Aged to perfection, delivering deep, mellow flavors with a refined finish

Hatsukame Junmai Daiginjo Tojo Aiyama Tajiri Farm
Luxurious sake with rich sweetness and bright tropical fruit aromas,
balanced by creamy banana and caramel notes, finishing smooth & savory

Isojiman Junmai Daiginjo Springbreeze 42
Crisp and clean with light floral notes, a refreshing daiginjo perfect
for warm weather

Niizawa Hakurakusei Daiginjo Hikari
Elegant and vibrant, featuring bright citrus and floral aromas with
a silky, refined finish.

Tatenokawa Nehan Black
An aromatic, clean Daiginjo with a gentle sweetness and floral finish

Juyondai Black Label
Elegant aromas of La France pear, Fuji apple, and tropical fruit in a
light-medium body with superb balance.

Aramasa No.6 Type S
A refined Junmai Ginjo Namazake, balancing richness and elegance

Aramasa No.6 Type X
A fresh, mineral-driven profile with hints of vanilla and unripe
strawberry, finished with gentle effervescence.

Price is exclusive of prevailing government taxes and service charge

btl

280

380

420

520

580

680

780

780



SAKE

carafe
(180ml)

PREMIUM
For those who appreciate complex, matured flavors

Born Chogin Junmai Daginjo
Crisp and elegant, showcasing delicate floral aromas, bright citrus
notes, and a smooth, refined finish

Isojiman Daiginjo 28 Nobilmente
Delicate and fragrant with subtle hints of fruit, it's silky smooth on
the palate

Juyondai Gold Label
Exceptionally refined with rich umami, elegant acidity, and a lingering
off-dry finish.

Juyondai Bessen Morohaku 2022
A rare, full-bodied Junmai Daiginjo with rich, balanced flavors and
a smooth finish

Kokuryu Nizaemon
Elegant and silky with fresh lemon, juicy melon, and delicate floral
notes, finishing with a hint of spice

Katsuyama Junmai Daigingo Diamond Akatsuki
A refined and elegant sake, offering delicate floral and fruity aromas
with a smooth, silky texture and a clean, crisp finish.

Aramasa Invisible Pink Unicorn 2021
One of the rarest Aramasa bottles—bursting with complexity, vibrant
acidity, and layered hints of exotic fruits

Aramasa Herctic 2022
Limited to 1,385 bottles, this exceptional Kijoshu, brewed with
two-year-aged Kijoshu, is rich in depth and elegance

Price is exclusive of prevailing government taxes and service charge

btl

780

780

780

880

880

980

1480

1580



SAKE

DAIGINJO
For those who appreciates light, delicate, and refined flavor profile

Ninki-ichi Touch and Smile Label by Hokusai
Rich and full-bodied, with a slight dryness and smooth mouthfeel

Hyakumoku Junmai Dai Ginjyo Alt.3
Rich and bold with deep umami flavors, a sophisticated option for
seasoned sake drinkers.

Kotsuzumi Rojoh-Hana-Ari Tohka
Light and smooth, this sake has a floral fragrance and delicate finish

Hakkaisan (Yuki-Muro Chozo 3 Years) Junmai Daiginjo
A three-year aged sake with a deep, rich profile that's both complex
and smooth

Izumibashi Junmai Daiginjo Rakufumai 35% Kimoto

Crafted from estate-grown Rakufumai rice polished to 35%, this rich,
aromatic Kimoto offers tropical fruit and herb notes, with deep umami,
gentle acidity, and a bold, full-bodied finish.

Kokuryu Daiginjo Ryu
A clean and elegant daiginjo with floral and fruity notes, perfect for
connoisseurs

Katsuyama Junmai Daiginjo Den
Elegant and silky, delicate floral aromas and nuanced layers of fruit,
finishing with a refined, lingering smoothness

Fukuju Junmai Daijinjo
Floral and smooth with a slightly fruity taste, perfect for lighter dishes

Price is exclusive of prevailing government taxes and service charge

carafe
(180ml)

55

60

60

60

80

85

85

110

btl

180

220

220

220

290

320

320

380



SAKE

carafe
(180ml)

GINJO
For those that enjoys a light, refreshing flavor profile with fruity and
floral notes

Tamano Hikari Junmai Ginjo Aokitsune 40
A smooth, well-rounded sake with a clean fnish and subtle fruit notes

Chiyo Shinomine Junmai Ginjo Azure Nama 40
A vibrant balance of sweetness and elegant acidity, with a clean, sharp
finish and layered, lingering complexity

Hatsukame Junmai Ginjo Blue 40
Refreshing and crisp with pleasant acidity and subtle muscat notes,
making it an ideal summer sake

Niizawa Hakurakusei Junmai Ginjo Omachi 40
Fresh and lively, featuring bright pineapple and white peach aromas
with acute acidity for a well-balanced, crisp finish

Tamano Hikari 94 I 45
A bold, rich Junmai Ginjo with a touch of sweetness and deep flavors

Kozaemon Junmai Ginjo Tori Label 50
A smooth and slightly sweet Junmai Ginjo with a delicate fruity aroma

Katsuyama Junmai Ginjo Ken 50
Elegant and smooth, rs a gentle, clean nose and a crisp, slightly dry

palate with subtle fruit and floral notes, finishing with soft fullness and

refined acidity

Ubusuna Homase Yonnoujyo 80
This truly one-of-a-kind sake has a gorgeous aroma reminiscent of

bananas and pineapples, and nuances created by the benefits of the

land and the diversity of microorganisms including yeast, which

overlap and resonate together as a complex flavor.

Price is exclusive of prevailing government taxes and service charge

btl

150

150

150

150

150

180

180

280



SAKE

carafe
(180ml)
JUNMAI & OTHER STYLES
Full-bodied, often with a rich umami profile, great for food pairing
Hatsukame Tokubetsu Junmai 40
Smooth and well-balanced with subtle umami, gentle rice
sweetness, and a clean, crisp finish
Hououbiden Nikko Junmai Ginjoshu 50
Soft and silky with gentle fruity sweetness, subtle notes of dried
plum and melon, and a refreshing, balanced finish
Ohmine 3 Grain Yamadanishiki 50
Delicate and refined, with soft floral notes, gentle sweetness,
and a silky, elegant finish showcasing the purity of premium
Yamadanishiki rice
Jikon Tokubetsu Junmai 80

Floral and aromatic on the nose. round and a subtle melon-like
sweetness on the palate. Well balanced with acidity and clean on
the finish. Pasteurized only once (most sake is twice pasteurized),
this is an intensely fragrant, fresh and aromatic sake.

Price is exclusive of prevailing government taxes and service charge

btl

150

180

180

280



SOCHU

gls

Discover Sochu: a smooth, versatile Japanese spirit perfect for 60ml
sipping or mixing. Enjoy it on the rocks, with tea or mixed with soda

Takataro 300ml -
Asahi Shuzo's unique black sugar shochu distilled under 720ml 15
reduced pressure, crafted to offer a light and refreshing

taste and aroma

Kameshizuku 900ml 20
Crafted with a blend that includes organic Miyazaki Ben ~ 1800ml -
sweet potatoes cultivated without the use of pesticides,

this genuine shochu boasts a delightful fruity aroma & flavor

Kuroki Honten Hyajunen no Kodoku 900ml 30
It is now one of the most difficult and popular shochu to

obtain. Hyakunen no Kodoku means “One Hundred Years’

of Solitude” and is named for the famous novel. It is elegant

and strong, with hints of oak and a hint of cigar, and is

characterized by its concentration and smoothness

UMESHU

Discover Umeshuu: a smooth, versatile Japanese spirit perfect for 60ml
sipping or mixing. Enjoy it on the rocks or mixed with soda

Rakuen 15
Gentle, easy-drinking umeshu featuring bright ume aroma and
mellow sweetness, accented by crisp citrusy tartness

Sawanotsuru Koshu Shikomi 20
A rich, elegant plum liqueur made with aged junmai sake

and premium Nankd plums, offering deep flavors of ripe

plum, caramel, and dried fruit. It's smooth, balanced, and

best enjoyed chilled, on the rocks, or as a dessert pairing

Price is exclusive of prevailing government taxes and service charge

btl

75
150

240
360

290

180



PREMIUM WHITE

2021 Domaine Didier Amiot Morey-Saint-Denis Blanc
Chardonnay, Burgundy France

2021 Domaine Jean Fery Corton Charlemagne Grand Cru
Ladoix, Burgundy, France

2011 Ramonet Chassagne-Montrachet ler cru La Boudriotte
Chardonnay, Burgundy, France

PREMIUM RED

2021 Domaine Jean Fery ler Cru Le Petit Vougeot
Vougeot, Burgundy, France

2015 Chateau Grand Puy Lacoste 5éme Cru Classé
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet Franc,
Bordeaux, France

2022 Domaine Philippe Naddef Gevrey-Chambertin ler
CruLes Cazetiers
Pinot, Burgundy, France

2016 La Clarence de Haut-Brion
Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc,
Petit Verdot, Bordeaux, France

2016 Chateau Qvintus Grand Cru
Merlot, Cabernet Franc, Bordeaux, France

2021 Domaine Didier Amiot Clos de la Roche Grand Cru
Pinot Noir, Burgundy, France

2014 Chateau Figeac Grand Cru Classé B
Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc, Merlot,
Bordeaux, France

2007 Les Forts de Latour
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Bordeaux, France

Price is exclusive of prevailing government taxes and service charge

btl

220

380

880

250

280

280

380

420

440

580

620



PREMIUM RED

2012

2022

201

2014

201

2009

2006

2016

Chateu La Mission Haut-Brion
Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc,
Bordeaux, France

Michel Naddef Mazis Chambertin Grand Cru
Pinot Noir, Burgundy, France

Chateau Haut-Brion ler Cru Classé
Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc,
Bordeaux, France

Opus One
Cabernet Sauvignon Napa Valley, USA

Opus One
Cabernet Sauvignon Napa Valley, USA

Opus One
Cabernet Sauvignon Napa Valley, USA

Chateau Mouton Rothschild, ler Cru Classé
Cabernet Sauvignon, Bordeaux, France

Domaine Armand Rousseuau Gevrey-Chambertin
Clos du Chateau

Pinot Noir, Burgundy, France

Price is exclusive of prevailing government taxes and service charge

btl

660

1090

1150

1180

1320

1380

1580

1720



CHAMPAGNE

NV

2017

NV

2019

2021

NV

2015

201

Price is exclusive of prevailing government taxes and service charge

Louis Brochet Extra Brut Héritage
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Pinot Meunier,
Champagne, France

Terre Amoureuse Blanc de Noirs
Pinot Noir, Meunier, Champagne, France

Denis Salomon Histoire de Famille Extra-Brut
Pinot Meunier, Champagne, France

Louis Brochet Rosé Millésime
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Champagne, France

Cazé-Thibaut Naturellement Extra-Brut
Pinot Meunier, Champagne, France

Ruinart Blanc De Blancs
Chardonnay, Champagne, France

Dom Perignon Brut
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Champagne, France

Krug Grande Cuvée 172éme Edition

Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Pinot Meunier, Champange, France

btl

160

180

140

160

188

280

480

580



WHITE

gls

2022 Domaine 47°N3°E Chablis 25

Chardonnay, Burgundy, France

2022 Vassaltis Alcyone
Assyrthiko, Santorini, Greece

2022 Chateau de Plaisance L’Anjou Blanc
Chenin Blanc, Loire Valley, France

2022 Maison Clusel Roch, Condrieu Verchery
Viognier, Rhéne Valley, France

2022 Penner-Ash Willamette Valley
Chardonnay, Oregon, USA

2021 Fede Graziani Mareneve Terre Siciliane Bianco IGT
Carricante, Sicily, Italy

JAPANESE WHITE

2023 Grace Wine Gris de Koshu

Clear and faultless. Fresh with an overflow of fruity aromas

such as white peach, pear, orange and orange peel, floral aromas
of sandalwood and jasmine, and spicy aromas of white pepper and
clove. On the palate, smooth and dry, with refreshing acidity & umami

Price is exclusive of prevailing government taxes and service charge

btl

140

140

100

190

240

290

120



RED

2022

2021

2017

2016

2022

2021

2021

2021

gls
Chateau de Plaisance Sur La Butte 25
Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc, Loire Valley, France
Fede Grazini Etna Rosso 25

Nerello Mascalese & Nerello Capuccio, Etna, Italy

Chateau Sociando Mallet
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet Franc,
Médoc, France

Remirez de Ganuza Fincas de Ganuza Reserva
Tempranillo, La Rioja, Spain

Alma de Carraovejas 1076
Tempranillo, Ribera del Duero, Spain

Domaine Jean Fery Vosne-Romanée
Pinot Noir, Burgundy, France

Clusel Roch Cote Rotie les Champon
Syrah, Italy

Anakota Knights Valley
Cabernet Sauvignon, Sonoma county, USA

JAPANESE RED

2022

Yamanashi De Grace

Rooted in the foothills of Mt. Kayagatake, this elegant blend weaves
Muscat Bailey A from Hosaka with noble Bordeaux varietals from
Misawa Vineyard. Aged gently in French oak for 11 months, it reveals
pure, expressive fruit, silky tannins, and a graceful harmony of character

Price is exclusive of prevailing government taxes and service charge

btl

110

120

140

150

175

280

320

380

180



SUNTORY BEER

Born from a passion for ingredients and brewing, this beer
embodies the brewer’'s dreams and dedication. A rich, multi-
layered flavor,created with the utmost care for the ingredients
and manufacturing process, and in the pursuit of deliciousness
alone. Enjoy the soft bitterness, deep richness, subtle sweetness,
and pleasant aroma that overlap one another.

Master’'s Dream

SUNTORY SPIRITS

From the harmonious Hibiki with its floral notes to the pioneering
Yamazaki's complex profile, each expression offers a unique
journey. Hakushu brings the essence of mountain forests, while
Kakubin provides a versatile classic perfect for highballs. The
portfolio extends beyond whisky, featuring Roku gin and Haku
vodka, both embodying Japanese precision.

Enjoyed neat, on the rocks, or in cocktails, Suntory’s premium
spirits elevate any occasion with quality and heritage since 1899.

gls
GRAINS
KAKUBIN Suntory 22
YAMAZAKI Distilliers Reserve 30
YAMAZAKI 12 Years Old 55
HIBIKI Japanese Harmony 30
Hakushu 12 Years Old 55

Price is exclusive of prevailing government taxes and service charge

btl

220
360
680
380
680



SUNTORY SPIRITS

GIN

Roku

VODKA

Haku

OTHER SPIRITS

GRAINS
The Macallan 12 Yo Double Cask
The Macallan 15 Yo Double Cask

The Macallan 18 Yo Double Cask
The Glenlivet 12 Yo

Ontake 2025 Japanese Single Malt Whiskey

Ontake The First Edition 2023 Burbon Barrel

VODKA

Belvedere Pure

PREMIUM SPIRITS

Alexander Murray & Co Glenlivet 45 Yo
The Balvenie 30 Yo

Port Ellen 37 Yo

Price is exclusive of prevailing government taxes and service charge

gls

25

25

gls

30
50
90

25

50
50

25

gls

btl

280

260

btl

420
520
980

260

550
550

220

btl
8880
9980
13580



COCKTAILS

HIGHBALL

Lemon sour
Whiskey, lemon & lime, soda

Ume
Umeshu, sparkling

Apple Sour
Sochu, apple vinegar, sparkling

Chu-Hi
Sochu, Suntory Malt, sparkling

Malt-Hi
Suntory Kakubin, Suntory Malt, sudachi

Yuzu Sour
Sochu, yuzu, sparkling
SPECIALITY HIGHBALL

Geisha Kiss
Roku Gin, watermelon, shiso

Mis-sho
Mugi sochu, red miso, shiso

Yuzu Calpico Fizz
Mugi sochu, yuzu, calpico, sudachi

Price is exclusive of prevailing government taxes and service charge

20

20

20

20

25

25

25



NON-ALCHOLIC

Hot tea / Still / Sparkling Water

SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola

Coca Cola Zero

Sprite

Schweppes Ginger ale

Schweppes Soda Water

FRESH JUICE
Watermelon

Orange

Price is exclusive of prevailing government taxes and service charge

@g{;g@ ]

s

o o oo o0 o



