SEASONAL SAKE PAIRING 78

Nichi Nichi

Powerful and penetrating flavor with a beautiful, lingering aftertaste. Crafted from high-altitude Yamada Nishiki for intensity and clarity

Ohmine 3 Grain

Cloudy and soft with creamy rice notes and a gentle sweetness. The texture is smooth and slightly effervescent

Senkin Retro

Nostalgic rice aroma with a creamy, mellow palate. Balanced acidity and sweetness evoke a classic, retro style

Tamano Hikari 94

A bold, rich Junmai Ginjo with a touch of sweetness and deep flavors





	carafe (180ml)	btl
PREMIUM For those who appreciate complex, matured flavors		
Aramasa Private Label Amagaeru Sparkling Aged to perfection, delivering deep, mellow flavors with a refined finish		280
Hatsukame Junmai Daiginjo Tojo Aiyama Tajiri Farm Luxurious sake with rich sweetness and bright tropical fruit aromas, balanced by creamy banana and caramel notes, finishing smooth & savory		380
Isojiman Junmai Daiginjo Springbreeze 42 Crisp and clean with light floral notes, a refreshing daiginjo perfect for warm weather		420
Niizawa Hakurakusei Daiginjo Hikari Elegant and vibrant, featuring bright citrus and floral aromas with a silky, refined finish.		520
Tatenokawa Nehan Black An aromatic, clean Daiginjo with a gentle sweetness and floral finish		580
Juyondai Black Label Elegant aromas of La France pear, Fuji apple, and tropical fruit in a light-medium body with superb balance.		680
Aramasa No.6 Type S A refined Junmai Ginjo Namazake, balancing richness and elegance		780
Aramasa No.6 Type X A fresh, mineral-driven profile with hints of vanilla and unripe strawberry, finished with gentle effervescence.		780

JAKE	carafe (180ml)	btl
PREMIUM For those who appreciate complex, matured flavors		
Born Chogin Junmai Daginjo Crisp and elegant, showcasing delicate floral aromas, bright citrus notes, and a smooth, refined finish		780
Isojiman Daiginjo 28 Nobilmente Delicate and fragrant with subtle hints of fruit, it's silky smooth on the palate		780
Juyondai Gold Label Exceptionally refined with rich umami, elegant acidity, and a lingering off-dry finish.		780
Juyondai Bessen Morohaku 2022 A rare, full-bodied Junmai Daiginjo with rich, balanced flavors and a smooth finish		880
Kokuryu Nizaemon Elegant and silky with fresh lemon, juicy melon, and delicate floral notes, finishing with a hint of spice		880
Katsuyama Junmai Daigingo Diamond Akatsuki A refined and elegant sake, offering delicate floral and fruity aromas with a smooth, silky texture and a clean, crisp finish.		980
Aramasa Invisible Pink Unicorn 2021 One of the rarest Aramasa bottles—bursting with complexity, vibrant acidity, and layered hints of exotic fruits		1480
Aramasa Herctic 2022 Limited to 1,385 bottles, this exceptional Kijoshu, brewed with two-year-aged Kijoshu, is rich in depth and elegance		1580

	carafe (180ml)	btl
DAIGINJO For those who appreciates light, delicate, and refined flavor profile		
Ninki-ichi Touch and Smile Label by Hokusai Rich and full-bodied, with a slight dryness and smooth mouthfeel	55	180
Hyakumoku Junmai Dai Ginjyo Alt.3 Rich and bold with deep umami flavors, a sophisticated option for seasoned sake drinkers.	60	220
Kotsuzumi Rojoh-Hana-Ari Tohka Light and smooth, this sake has a floral fragrance and delicate finish	60	220
Hakkaisan (Yuki-Muro Chozo 3 Years) Junmai Daiginjo A three-year aged sake with a deep, rich profile that's both complex and smooth	60	220
Izumibashi Junmai Daiginjo Rakufumai 35% Kimoto Crafted from estate-grown Rakufumai rice polished to 35%, this rich, aromatic Kimoto offers tropical fruit and herb notes, with deep umami, gentle acidity, and a bold, full-bodied finish.	80	290
Kokuryu Daiginjo Ryu A clean and elegant daiginjo with floral and fruity notes, perfect for connoisseurs	85	320
Katsuyama Junmai Daiginjo Den Elegant and silky, delicate floral aromas and nuanced layers of fruit, finishing with a refined, lingering smoothness	85	320
Fukuju Junmai Daijinjo Floral and smooth with a slightly fruity taste, perfect for lighter dishes	110	380

	carafe (180ml)	btl
GINJO For those that enjoys a light, refreshing flavor profile values floral notes	with fruity and	
Tamano Hikari Junmai Ginjo Aokitsune A smooth, well-rounded sake with a clean fnish and sul	40 btle fruit notes	150
Chiyo Shinomine Junmai Ginjo Azure Nama A vibrant balance of sweetness and elegant acidity, with finish and layered, lingering complexity	40 n a clean, sharp	150
Hatsukame Junmai Ginjo Blue Refreshing and crisp with pleasant acidity and subtle making it an ideal summer sake	40 nuscat notes,	150
Niizawa Hakurakusei Junmai Ginjo Omachi Fresh and lively, featuring bright pineapple and white p with acute acidity for a well-balanced, crisp finish	40 peach aromas	150
Tamano Hikari 94 A bold, rich Junmai Ginjo with a touch of sweetness and	l 45 I deep flavors	150
Kozaemon Junmai Ginjo Tori Label A smooth and slightly sweet Junmai Ginjo with a delica	50 ate fruity aroma	180
Katsuyama Junmai Ginjo Ken Elegant and smooth, rs a gentle, clean nose and a crisp palate with subtle fruit and floral notes, finishing with so refined acidity	, ,	180
Ubusuna Homase Yonnoujyo This truly one-of-a-kind sake has a gorgeous aroma re bananas and pineapples, and nuances created by the b land and the diversity of microorganisms including yea	penefits of the	280

overlap and resonate together as a complex flavor.

JARE	carafe (180ml)	btl
JUNMAI & OTHER STYLES Full-bodied, often with a rich umami profile, great for food pairing		
Hatsukame Tokubetsu Junmai Smooth and well-balanced with subtle umami, gentle rice sweetness, and a clean, crisp finish	40	150
Hououbiden Nikko Junmai Ginjoshu Soft and silky with gentle fruity sweetness, subtle notes of dried plum and melon, and a refreshing, balanced finish	50	180
Ohmine 3 Grain Yamadanishiki Delicate and refined, with soft floral notes, gentle sweetness, and a silky, elegant finish showcasing the purity of premium Yamadanishiki rice	50	180
Jikon Tokubetsu Junmai Floral and aromatic on the nose. round and a subtle melon-like sweetness on the palate. Well balanced with acidity and clean on the finish. Pasteurized only once (most sake is twice pasteurized),	80	280

this is an intensely fragrant, fresh and aromatic sake.

SOCHU

		gls	btl
Discover Sochu: a smooth, versatile Japanese spirit perfectipping or mixing. Enjoy it on the rocks, with tea or mixed			
Takataro Asahi Shuzo's unique black sugar shochu distilled under reduced pressure, crafted to offer a light and refreshing taste and aroma	300ml 720ml	- 15	75 150
Kameshizuku Crafted with a blend that includes organic Miyazaki Ben sweet potatoes cultivated without the use of pesticides, this genuine shochu boasts a delightful fruity aroma & flavor	900ml 1800ml	20 -	240 360
Kuroki Honten Hyajunen no Kodoku It is now one of the most difficult and popular shochu to obtain. Hyakunen no Kodoku means "One Hundred Years' of Solitude" and is named for the famous novel. It is elegant and strong, with hints of oak and a hint of cigar, and is characterized by its concentration and smoothness	900ml t	30	290

UMESHU

Discover Umeshuu: a smooth, versatile Japanese spirit perfect for 60ml sipping or mixing. Enjoy it on the rocks or mixed with soda

Rakuen	15	_
Gentle, easy-drinking umeshu featuring bright ume aroma and		
mellow sweetness, accented by crisp citrusy tartness		
Sawanotsuru Koshu Shikomi	20	180
	20	100
A rich, elegant plum liqueur made with aged junmai sake		
and premium Nankō plums, offering deep flavors of ripe		
plum, caramel, and dried fruit. It's smooth, balanced, and		
best enjoyed chilled, on the rocks, or as a dessert pairing		

PREMIUM WHITE

PRI	EMIUM WHITE	btl
2021	Domaine Didier Amiot Morey-Saint-Denis Blanc Chardonnay, Burgundy France	220
2021	Domaine Jean Fery Corton Charlemagne Grand Cru Ladoix, Burgundy, France	380
2011	Ramonet Chassagne-Montrachet ler cru La Boudriotte Chardonnay, Burgundy, France	880
PRI	EMIUM RED	
2021	Domaine Jean Fery ler Cru Le Petit Vougeot Vougeot, Burgundy, France	250
2015	Château Grand Puy Lacoste 5ème Cru Classé Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet Franc, Bordeaux, France	280
2022	Domaine Philippe Naddef Gevrey-Chambertin 1er CruLes Cazetiers Pinot, Burgundy, France	280
2016	La Clarence de Haut-Brion Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc, Petit Verdot, Bordeaux, France	380
2016	Château Qvintus Grand Cru Merlot, Cabernet Franc, Bordeaux, France	420
2021	Domaine Didier Amiot Clos de la Roche Grand Cru Pinot Noir, Burgundy, France	440
2014	Château Figeac Grand Cru Classé B Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc, Merlot, Bordeaux, France	580
2007	Les Forts de Latour Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Bordeaux, France	620

PREMIUM RED

1 1		btl
2012	Châteu La Mission Haut-Brion Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc, Bordeaux, France	660
2022	Michel Naddef Mazis Chambertin Grand Cru Pinot Noir, Burgundy, France	1090
2011	Château Haut-Brion 1er Cru Classé Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc, Bordeaux, France	1150
2014	Opus One Cabernet Sauvignon Napa Valley, USA	1180
2011	Opus One Cabernet Sauvignon Napa Valley, USA	1320
2009	Opus One Cabernet Sauvignon Napa Valley, USA	1380
2006	Château Mouton Rothschild, 1er Cru Classé Cabernet Sauvignon, Bordeaux, France	1580
2016	Domaine Armand Rousseuau Gevrey-Chambertin Clos du Château Pinot Noir, Burgundy, France	1720

CHAMPAGNE

СП	AMPAGNE	btl
NV	Louis Brochet Extra Brut Héritage Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Pinot Meunier, Champagne, France	160
2017	Terre Amoureuse Blanc de Noirs Pinot Noir, Meunier, Champagne, France	180
NV	Denis Salomon Histoire de Famille Extra-Brut Pinot Meunier, Champagne, France	140
2019	Louis Brochet Rosé Millésime Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Champagne, France	160
2021	Cazé-Thibaut Naturellement Extra-Brut Pinot Meunier, Champagne, France	188
NV	Ruinart Blanc De Blancs Chardonnay, Champagne, France	280
2015	Dom Perignon Brut Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Champagne, France	480
2011	Krug Grande Cuvée 172ème Édition Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Pinot Meunier, Champange, France	580

WHITE

		gls	btl
2022	Domaine 47°N3°E Chablis Chardonnay, Burgundy, France	25	140
2022	Vassaltis Alcyone Assyrthiko, Santorini, Greece	25	140
2022	Château de Plaisance L'Anjou Blanc Chenin Blanc, Loire Valley, France		100
2022	Maison Clusel Roch, Condrieu Verchery Viognier, Rhône Valley, France		190
2022	Penner-Ash Willamette Valley Chardonnay, Oregon, USA		240
2021	Fede Graziani Mareneve Terre Siciliane Bianco IGT Carricante, Sicily, Italy		290

JAPANESE WHITE

2023 Grace Wine Gris de Koshu

120

Clear and faultless. Fresh with an overflow of fruity aromas such as white peach, pear, orange and orange peel, floral aromas of sandalwood and jasmine, and spicy aromas of white pepper and clove. On the palate, smooth and dry, with refreshing acidity & umami

REI			
KEI		gls	btl
2022	Château de Plaisance Sur La Butte Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc, Loire Valley, France	25	110
2021	Fede Grazini Etna Rosso Nerello Mascalese & Nerello Capuccio, Etna, Italy	25	120
2017	Château Sociando Mallet Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet Franc, Médoc, France		140
2016	Remírez de Ganuza Fincas de Ganuza Reserva Tempranillo, La Rioja, Spain		150
2022	Alma de Carraovejas 1076 Tempranillo, Ribera del Duero, Spain		175
2021	Domaine Jean Fery Vosne-Romanée Pinot Noir, Burgundy, France		280
2021	Clusel Roch Cote Rotie les Champon Syrah, Italy		320
2021	Anakota Knights Valley Cabernet Sauvignon, Sonoma county, USA		380

JAPANESE RED

2022 Yamanashi De Grace

Rooted in the foothills of Mt. Kayagatake, this elegant blend weaves Muscat Bailey A from Hosaka with noble Bordeaux varietals from Misawa Vineyard. Aged gently in French oak for 11 months, it reveals pure, expressive fruit, silky tannins, and a graceful harmony of character 180

SUNTORY BEER

Born from a passion for ingredients and brewing, this beer embodies the brewer's dreams and dedication. A rich, multi-layered flavor, created with the utmost care for the ingredients and manufacturing process, and in the pursuit of deliciousness alone. Enjoy the soft bitterness, deep richness, subtle sweetness, and pleasant aroma that overlap one another.

Master's Dream 10

SUNTORY SPIRITS

From the harmonious Hibiki with its floral notes to the pioneering Yamazaki's complex profile, each expression offers a unique journey. Hakushu brings the essence of mountain forests, while Kakubin provides a versatile classic perfect for highballs. The portfolio extends beyond whisky, featuring Roku gin and Haku vodka, both embodying Japanese precision.

Enjoyed neat, on the rocks, or in cocktails, Suntory's premium spirits elevate any occasion with quality and heritage since 1899.

	gls	btl
GRAINS		
KAKUBIN Suntory	22	220
YAMAZAKI Distilliers Reserve	30	360
YAMAZAKI 12 Years Old	55	680
HIBIKI Japanese Harmony	30	380
Hakushu 12 Years Old	55	680

SUNTORY SPIRITS	alc	btl
GIN	gls	DII
Roku	25	280
VODKA		
Haku	25	260
OTHER SPIRITS	gls	btl
GRAINS	813	500
The Macallan 12 Yo Double Cask	30	420
The Macallan 15 Yo Double Cask	50	520
The Macallan 18 Yo Double Cask	90	980
The Glenlivet 12 Yo	25	260
Ontake 2025 Japanese Single Malt Whiskey	50	550
Ontake The First Edition 2023 Burbon Barrel	50	550
VODKA		
Belvedere Pure	25	220
PREMIUM SPIRITS	gls	btl
Alexander Murray & Co Glenlivet 45 Yo	_	8880
The Balvenie 30 Yo	-	9980
Port Ellen 37 Yo	_	13580

COCKTAILS

HIGHBALL

Lemon sour Whiskey, lemon & lime, soda	15
Ume Umeshu, sparkling	15
Apple Sour Sochu, apple vinegar, sparkling	20
Chu-Hi Sochu, Suntory Malt, sparkling	20
Malt-Hi Suntory Kakubin, Suntory Malt, sudachi	20
Yuzu Sour Sochu, yuzu, sparkling	20
SPECIALITY HIGHBALL	
Geisha Kiss Roku Gin, watermelon, shiso	25
Mis-sho Mugi sochu, red miso, shiso	25
Yuzu Calpico Fizz Mugi sochu, yuzu, calpico, sudachi	25

NON-ALCHOLIC

Hot tea / Still / Sparkling Water	A 2%	3
SOFT DRINKS		
Coca Cola	8%	6
Coca Cola Zero	(E) 0%	6
Sprite	8%	6
Schweppes Ginger ale	12%	6
Schweppes Soda Water	A 0%	6
EDECH HILOS		
FRESH JUICE		
Watermelon	B 0%	8
Orange	30% major	8